## **Advanced Research Publications**



LINK OF THE JOURNAL: 2023-2024

Date: 05 June 2023

To,

The principal
Yingli College
P.O-Longleng, Dist.-Longleng
Nagaland-798625, India
Email.id-yinglicollege@gmail.com
Mobile-9436433492

Log in id: - yinglicollege\_adr

Password:

| S. No. | Journal Name  | Link of the Journals   |
|--------|---|--|
| 1      | Journal of Advanced Research Economics & Business Management            | Journal of Advanced Research in Economics and Business Management          |
| 2      | Journal of Advanced Research in English & Education                     | Journal of Advanced Research in English<br>and Education                   |
| 3      | Journal of Advanced Research in Humanities & Social Science             | Journal of Advanced Research in<br>Humanities and Social Sciences          |
| 4      | International Journal of Advanced Research in Peace Harmony & Education | International Journal of Advanced Research in Peace, Harmony and Education |
| 5      | Journal of Advanced Research in Political Science & Governance          | Journal of Advanced Research in Political Science and Governance           |

## Yours sincerely

Sarada Dahal

Sales Head (East India)

ADR Publications & Distributions Pvt. Ltd

LG - 37, Arora Shoppers Park, Shakti Khand II, Indirapuram,

Ghaziabad - 201014, U.P., India

Ph: +91-120-4376370/ +91- 9999685143

Toll free: 1-800-102-1447

website: www.advancedresearchpublications.com

## **Advanced Research Publications**

Plot No. 295, Indirapuram, Niti Khand-1, Dist.-Ghaziabad - 201014, India (Delhi NCR),

**Mobile**: +91 7827161002, Toll Free: 1800 102 1447